2013 Darlington Half Marathon
Saturday, September 28, 2013

Darlington Motor Speedway ~ Darlington, SC

USATF Certification # SC13060DW

Place Bib# Name Start Finish GunTime Pace Age Rank Gender City State
1 368 Joe Hammond 7:12:35.3 8:32:53.2 1:20:17.9 6:08 1 Overall Male M Greenville SC
2 257 Keith Jones 7:12:35.3 8:36:36.4 1:24:01.1 6:25 2 Overall Male M Hartsville SC
3 755 Rob Yerger 7:12:35.3 8:36:41.9 1:24:06.6 6:25 3 Overall Male M West Columbia SC
4 280 Lee Moore 7:12:35.3 8:39:00.5 1:26:25.2 6:36 1M-30to 34 M  Coward SC
5 234  Erin Miller 7:12:35.3  8:39:09.5 1:26:34.2 6:36 1 Overall Female F Columbia SC
6 374 Mark Houde 7:12:35.3 8:41:06.2 1:28:30.9 6:45 1 M-55t059 M Camden SC
7 269 Mary Claire Cox 7:12:35.3 8:42:21.4 1:29:46.1 6:51 2 Overall Female F Columbia SC
8 256 Justin Bullard 7:12:35.3 8:44:10.6 1:31:35.3 6:59 1M-35t039 M  JohnslIsland SC
9 297 Thom Porter 7:12:35.3 8:44:31.7 1:31:56.4 7:01 1M-50to54 M Wilmington NC
10 721 Brian Seiler 7:12:35.3  8:45:22.1 1:32:46.8 7:05 1M-25t029 M Columbia SC
11 351 Kevin Clark 7:12:35.3 8:45:46.6 1:33:11.3 7:07 1M-13to 19 M  Charleston SC
12 468 Bruce Newman 7:12:35.3 8:46:33.0 1:33:57.7 7:10 1M-65to 69 M Stella NC
13 748 Joel Weber 7:12:35.3 8:47:21.2 1:34:459 7:14 2 M-35to039 M Jacksonville NC
14 372 Mary Higgins 7:12:35.3 8:48:04.9 1:35:29.6 7:17 3 Overall Female F Carlisle PA
15 365 Glenn Godfrey 7:12:35.3 8:49:23.2 1:36:479 7:23 1M-40to 44 M Darlington SC
16 404 Travis Wood 7:17:21.0 8:54:11.9 1:36:50.9 7:24 1M-20to 24 M Darlington SC
17 316 Mark Stout 7:12:35.3 8:49:44.4 1:37:09.1 7:25 1M-45to49 M Lexington SC
18 244 Darrell Green 7:12:35.3 8:50:54.2 1:38:18.9 7:30 2 M-25to029 M Columbia SC
19 206 AnnaTodd 7:12:35.3 8:51:30.7 1:38:55.4 7:33 1F-25t029 F Florence SC
20 376 Rick Hunter 7:12:35.3 8:52:09.4 1:39:34.1 7:36 2M-45t049 M Darlington
21 232 Aaron Ellington 7:12:35.3 8:53:46.0 1:41:10.7 7:43 3 M-35to 39 M Columbia SC
22 332 Kris Andrews 7:12:35.3 8:54:15.7 1:41:404 7:46 3 M-25to29 M Florence SC
23 340 Kayce Brock 7:12:35.3 8:56:46.2 1:44:10.9 7:57 1F-30to 34 F Hartsville SC
24 754 Aaron Wood 7:12:35.3 8:57:20.2 1:44:449 7:59 2M-30to34 M Columbia SC
25 360 Keith Ellis 7:12:35.3 8:57:28.6 1:44:53.3 8:00 3 M-30to 34 M  Columbia SC
26 747 George Waldschmidt 7:12:35.3 8:58:24.2 1:45:489 8:05 2 M-40to 44 M Florence SC
27 237 Mary Ford 7:12:35.3 9:00:37.5 1:48:02.2 8:15 1F-35t039 F Isle of Palms SC
28 366 Lisa Groome 7:12:35.3 9:02:13.5 1:49:38.2 8:22 1F-50to54 F florence SC
29 479 Stanley Peirce 7:12:35.3  9:02:17.9 1:49:42.6 8:22 2M-65t069 M Kingsport TN
30 720 Jimmy Sauls 7:12:35.3 9:02:25.8 1:49:50.5 8:23 3 M-40to 44 M Blythewood SC
31 250 Sarah Jackson 7:12:35.3 9:02:45.3 1:50:10.0 8:25 2F-35to 39 F Florence SC
32 486 Pamala Rodriguez 7:12:35.3 9:02:56.0 1:50:20.6 8:25 1F-40to44 F Elgin SC
33 229 Derek Blackwell 7:12:35.3 9:03:09.7 1:50:34.4 8:26 3 M-45to049 M Florence SC
34 358 John Ebbrecht 7:12:35.3 9:03:10.5 1:50:35.2 8:26 4M-40to 44 M Columbia SC
35 321 Julius Walker 7:12:35.3 9:03:55.9 1:51:20.6 8:30 5M-40to 44 M Summerville SC
36 744 Glen Vause 7:12:35.3 9:04:02.0 1:51:26.7 8:30 6M-40to 44 M Timmonsville SC
37 241 James Gard 7:12:35.3 9:04:09.1 1:51:33.8 8:31 7 M-40to 44 M Florence SC
38 394 Travis Novinger 7:12:35.3 9:04:52.9 1:52:17.6 8:34 8M-40to 44 M Darlington SC
39 355 Eugene Danner 7:12:35.3 9:05:01.6 1:52:26.3 8:35 1 M-60to 64 M Augusta GA
40 247 Jamie Bashore-Watts 7:12:35.3 9:05:10.9 1:52:35.6 8:36 3 F-35to039 F Fayetteville NC
41 320 Travis Allen 7:12:35.3 9:05:10.9 1:52:35.6 8:36 4 M-30to 34 M Florence SC
42 342 Patrick Buhler 7:12:35.3 9:05:58.1 1:53:22.8 8:39 2M-20to 24 M Mount Pleasant  SC
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Hartsville
columbia
Olanta
Lugoff
mcbee
Darlington
Timmonsville
Goose Creek
Lagrange
Florence
Timmonsville
Florence
Goose Creek
Rolesville
Hartsville
Lantana
Cheraw
Aynor
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Hartsville
Charleston
Pineridge
Lexington
Pamplico
Darlington
Hartsville
Hartsville
Darlington
Kissimmee
Latta
Bennettsville
Florence
Attleboro
Columbia
Florence
Moncks Corner

SC
SC
FL
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
GA
SC
SC
SC
SC
NC
SC
FL
SC
SC
GA
GA
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
FL
SC
SC
SC
MA
SC
SC
SC
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

314
713
388
395
400
322
328
231
330
306
284
715
726
294
255
367
714
391

Kengi Stevenson
Rita Publico

Rose Meehan
Diane Ollis

Marla Prozzi
Lysandra Walker
Diane Williamson
Michelle Dusseau
Tonda Meadows
Ashley Rowell
Clifford Nelson
Royce Ann Reardon
David Smith
Melinda Petruzzi
Meredith Jordan
Lenora Hagerman
Misti Purvis
Tiffany Newman

2013 Darlington Half Marathon
Saturday, September 28, 2013

Darlington Motor Speedway ~ Darlington, SC

USATF Certification # SC13060DW

7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3
7:12:35.3

10:08:24.8
10:12:11.3
10:13:37.5
10:13:37.7
10:13:37.8
10:17:13.5
10:19:29.3
10:19:48.8
10:24:51.6
10:26:26.2
10:28:11.9
10:30:27.1
10:31:48.7
10:35:22.9
10:49:56.7 3:37:21.4
10:50:16.0 3:37:40.6
11:19:43.2 4:07:07.9
11:19:43.3 4:07:08.0

2:55:49.5
2:59:36.0
3:01:02.2
3:01:02.4
3:01:02.5
3:04:38.2
3:06:54.0
3:07:13.5
3:12:16.3
3:13:50.9
3:15:36.6
3:17:51.8
3:19:134
3:22:47.6

13:25
13:43

13:49
13:49
14:06
14:16
14:17
14:41
14:48
14:56
15:06
15:12
15:29
16:35
16:37
18:52
18:52

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

21 F-35to 39
20F-40to 44

13:49 4 F-45to0 49

5F-45to 49
6 F-45 to 49
7 F-45to 49
2 F-55t0 59
21F-40to 44
22 F-35to 39
15 F-25t0 29
14 M-30to 34
10 F-50to 54
5 M-55to 59
11 F-50to 54
23 F-35to 39
8 F-45to 49
24 F-35to 39
18 F-30to 34

Darlington
Florence
Hartsville
Hartsville
Hartsville
Manning
Darlington
Winter Park
Hartsville
Hartsville
Hartsville
Hartsville
Florence
Columbia
Hartsville
Princeton
Hartsville
Hartsville

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
FL

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
A%
SC
SC
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